
AST vs SKO

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  СБ 15 СЕН 2018 15:22 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (52kg) SANGIL Kanat AST

ARGYNOV Zhanat SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV SHY

ALMR

KAR

KZO

AQT

BATYROV

SYUENYSH

AHMETOVA

BISENOV

AKSHOLAKOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (52kg) ISAHAN Nursultan AST RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (63kg) ZHUMSAKBAYEV Darkhan AST

AZIZBEKOV Hasen SKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO BISENOV AQT

SHY

ALMR

KAR

ALM

AKSHOLAKOV

BATYROV

SYUENYSH

AHMETOVA

ASHIROV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4  (69kg) NUKANOV Aydarkhan AST

EYVAZOV Adil SKO

RED RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR AHMETOVA ALM

AQT

SHY

ALMR

KZO

ASHIROV

AKSHOLAKOV

BATYROV

SYUENYSH

BISENOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5  (75kg) NURSEITOV Timur AST

NEFTALIEV Namik SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENYSH KZO

ALM

AQT

SHY

KAR

BISENOV

ASHIROV

AKSHOLAKOV

BATYROV

AHMETOVA

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 6  (81kg) MYRZHAKPAEV Ayat AST

VETIK Sergey SKO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV KAR

KZO

ALM

AQT

ALMR

AHMETOVA

BISENOV

ASHIROV

AKSHOLAKOV

SYUENYSH

28:29

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

7 7  (91kg) LEVIT Vasiliy AST

KAMCHIBEKOV Eldiyar SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQT AKSHOLAKOV ALMR

KAR

KZO

ALM

SHY

SYUENYSH

AHMETOVA

BISENOV

ASHIROV

BATYROV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (+91kg) SERMAKHANOV Nurbol AST

DOSYMBEK Orazali SKO

RED ABD R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV SHY

ALMR

KAR

KZO

AQT

BATYROV

SYUENYSH

AHMETOVA

BISENOV

AKSHOLAKOV

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

Page 1 / 2



AST vs SKO

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  СБ 15 СЕН 2018 15:22 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


