



Session Results

Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	(52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ALM	SANGIL Kanat ARGYNOV Zhanat ASHIROV	Judge 1:	AST SKO SHY	RED BATYROV	WP	5:0
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR KAR KZO	SYUENYSH AHMETOVA BISENOV AKSHOLAKOV		29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
2	2	(52kg)		RED BLUE	ISAHAN Nursultan		AST	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
3	3	(63kg)		RED BLUE	ZHUMSAKBAYEV Darkhan AZIZBEKOV Hasen		AST SKO	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KZO	BISENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY ALMR KAR	AKSHOLAKOV BATYROV SYUENYSH AHMETOVA ASHIROV		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	4	(69kg)		RED BLUE	NUKANOV Aydarkhan EYVAZOV Adil		AST SKO	RED	RSC	R1 3:00
			Referee:	KAR	ΑΗΜΕΤΟΥΑ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AQT SHY ALMR	ASHIROV AKSHOLAKOV BATYROV SYUENYSH BISENOV		- - - -
5	5	(75kg)		RED	NURSEITOV Timur		AST	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	BLUE ALMR	NEFTALIEV Namik SYUENYSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM AQT SHY	BISENOV ASHIROV AKSHOLAKOV BATYROV AHMETOVA		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
6	6	(81kg)		RED	MYRZHAKPAEV Ayat		AST			
			Referee:	BLUE SHY	VETIK Sergey BATYROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO ALM AQT	BLUE AHMETOVA BISENOV ASHIROV AKSHOLAKOV SYUENYSH	WP	4:1 28:29 28:28 * 28:28 * 29:28 27:29
7	7	(91kg)		RED BLUE	LEVIT Vasiliy KAMCHIBEKOV Eldiyar		AST SKO	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:		AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	almr Kar Kzo Alm	SYUENYSH AHMETOVA BISENOV ASHIROV BATYROV		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	8	(+91kg)		RED BLUE	SERMAKHANOV Nurbol DOSYMBEK Orazali		AST SKO	RED	ABD	R1 3:00
			Referee:	ALM	ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR KAR KZO	BATYROV SYUENYSH AHMETOVA BISENOV AKSHOLAKOV		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9



Session Results



LEGEND												
*	Preferred winner	ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest					
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points									
www.s	wisstiming.com		Page 2 / 2									
Data Se	ervice						SWISS TIMING					
BX0000Z0	1_C74 1.0		Report C	reated CE 15 CEH 20		0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601						